
AFTMD 2024 Participants Email List 
When everyone filled out their registration forms (way back when!) they were asked if they would like to join the 2024 AFTMD participant email list. 
Here is the list of students, faculty and board members who checked “yes”!  

STUDENTS

Name Email Address Discipline registered for

Adam Boyd adamjboyd2@gmail.com Bouzouki

Adam McLean marimbamclean@gmail.com Harp

Alden Gilg aldenmgilg@gmail.com Fiddle

Alice Slater alicekslater@gmail.com Community song

Allison Philbrick philbrick7@aol.com Fiddle

Alex Ives alexives12@yahoo.com Accordion

Aminda Stern Baird amindabaird@gmail.com Fiddle

Amy Rockhill arockhill@cox.net Fiddle

Anabelle Keimach anabelle.lilak@gmail.com Fiddle

Andrew Trotter andrewftrotter@gmail.com Guitar

Andy Hanley andyhanley@comcast.net Fiddle

Andy Revkin revkin@gmail.com Guitar

Angela Campbell professor.angela.campbell@gmail.com Fiddle

Ann Lambertus alambertus99@gmail.com Fiddle

Anne Damm eddieannedamm@gmail.com Harp

Annelise Papinsick melodiousdragon@comcast.net Piano

Ben Scott bbscott@gmail.com Fiddle

Beth Bandy bethmichelle1@gmail.com Fiddle

Beth Cohen bethchn@yahoo.com Dance

Beth Schlueter jesterdancer@gmail.com Dance

Betsy Lynch betsy.bike@gmail.com Fiddle

Bo Leyden boleyden@gmail.com Flute

Calvin Sullivan-Thomas mthomasuganda@yahoo.com Fiddle

Carl Hemenway carlhemenway@gmail.com Community Song

Carol Hendrick hendrickca@mchsi.com Community Song

Carol Wilson cwilson333@comcast.net Dance

Carole Normandin carolen49@yahoo.com Fiddle

Catherine Rogers gahlick@gmail.com Piano

Celestine Nicolas celestinenicolas@icloud.com Dance

Claudia Castro ccastro@oberlin.edu Dance

Cristina Post treocyn@gmail.com Fiddle

Daphne Trotter daphnetrot@gmail.com Community song

David Wasserman dave@acadiatrad.org Fiddle
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Debbie Coles dcoles@truefoam.com Fiddle

Diana Havlin dianahavlin@yahoo.com Dance

Duncan McFarland duncanl.mcfarland@gmail.com Piano

Eddie Damm eddieannedamm@gmail.com Dance

Edith Summers esummers@outlook.com Dance

Ellen Frankel levine6670@gmail.com Community Song

Ellen Mahoney edandellen@maine.rr.com Guitar

Eloise Schultz eloise.schultz@gmail.com Guitar

Elyse Norton elyse.wadsworth@gmail.com Harp

Emilio Torres-Roseberry Zenemi3@outlook.com Harp

Eric W Johnson ewj04955@gmail.com Guitar

Erika O'Shea Osheaerika@gmail.com Dance

Fern Tamagini-O'Donnell tamaginiodonnellfern@gmail.com Dance

France Lemieux france.lemieux@sympatico.ca Guitar

Gabrielle Graham dgraham4@earthlink.net Dance

Gina Marie Wilson ginamariewilson150@gmail.com Harp

Hanna Dziadurski grzesdziad@hotmail.com Fiddle

Herbert Levine levine6670@gmail.com Community Song

Holly Hendricks hollyhendricks13@gmail.com Fiddle

Isabelle Doucet isabelle@solstices.ca Flute

Jane Winchester wincj@aol.com Fiddle

Janet Baker janet_baker@email.com Fiddle

Janet Barry christchurchsong@gmail.com Community song

Janet Hanley janetnagy@comcast.net Dance

Janina O'Brien jaimot@icloud.com Piano

Janine Susan janinesusan@comcast.net Dance

Jeff Engel jeffre_e@bellsouth.net Bouzouki

Jeff Murdock jhmurdock@gmail.com Bouzouki

Jeff Philbrick philbrick7@aol.com Piano

Jen Wales jen@mtnsea.com Dance

Jenny Donnelly jendonnelly@hotmail.com Fiddle

Jim Jones pbic@bellsouth.net Guitar

John Burton johnofseawall@gmail.com Bouzouki

John Sullivan sullivan@wpi.edu Flute

Jon Duvick jduvick@gmail.com Fiddle

Josh Lieberman josh@oklieb.net Fiddle

Judith Chittenden jchittenden@myfairpoint.net Fiddle

Judith Cullen jcullen@mdirss.org Fiddle
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Judy McWilliams judy_mcwilliams@yahoo.com Dance

Julia Fitzgerald juliafitzg@gmail.com Community song

Julie Mullen julia.mullen@gmail.com Fiddle

Karen Adrienne karenadrienne7@gmail.com

Karen Pestana kgpestana@yahoo.com Fiddle

Kate Dean-Haidet kdhaidet@gmail.com Harp

Kathleen Doherty kathleendoherty928@gmail.com Fiddle

Kathy Landrum mklandrum@gmail.com Dance

Katrina Martin katrinamartin9787@gmail.com Dance

KC Burton shepherdesskc@gmail.com Dance

Ken Gibson kennygibson@icloud.com Bouzouki

Ken Gilman kagilman@gmail.com Bouzouki

Kim Butler kimmbutler@hotmail.com Fiddle

Kira Jewett kirafiddle@gmail.com Piano

Kristen Spalding kristenspalding@gmail.com Fiddle

Kristin Sherwood sherwoodk@hotmail.com Fiddle

Laura Bridgman anitabridgman@yahoo.com Accordion

Laura Michaelides laura@foursquaredesignstudio.com Guitar

Lennart Jansson zhanrnl@gmail.com Fiddle

Lillian Chase lillianchasefiddle@gmail.com Fiddle

Linda Friedmann friedmann.linda@gmail.com Harp

Linda Myers rubitime@gmail.com Community Song

Lisa Mechaley lmechaley@gmail.com Community song

Liz Andrews elizandre129@gmail.com Fiddle

Liz Hewitt Lizhewitt41@gmail.com Harp

Lorie Brau lorbrau@gmail.com Guitar

Lorien Cockman lorien.cockman@gmail.com Dance

Maddie Speagle mspeagle7@gmail.com Fiddle

Madelyn Morrell morrell.madelyn@gmail.com Fiddle

Maggie Fiori nelsonmargaret92@gmail.com Dance

Malcolm Sanders malcolm.sanders@uvm.edu Guitar

Marcia Okun marcia@oklieb.net Piano

Margaret Cox mainemaggot@gmail.com Fiddle

Marjorie Sandor msandor@oregonstate.edu Guitar

Matt Murphy murphy2matt@gmail.com Community song

Megan Thomas mthomasuganda@yahoo.com Community song

Mike Schock michaelrschock@gmail.com Bouzouki

Oliver Hansen hansen19968@gmail.com Fiddle
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Owen Kennedy fiddlerokennedy@gmail.com Fiddle

Pam Kneisel pamela.kneisel@dartmouth.edu Flute

Pam Young pamandrickyoung@gmail.com Fiddle

Patrice Duffy-Monahan patricejazzntap@gmail.com Dance

Patty Coe pattycoe@sbcglobal.net Dance

Paulette Richard pauletterichard@pei.sympatico.ca Fiddle

Peyton Fleming peytonfleming22@gmail.com Guitar

Phillip Rosen semilegendaryphil@gmail.com Guitar

Phyllis Purves-Smith phyllis.purvessmith@gmail.com Flute

Rebecca Petrik rebecca.c.petrik@gmail.com Fiddle

Rosanne Santucci rosannesantucci@gmail.com Fiddle

Sammy Wetstein shwetstein@gmail.com Fiddle

Sara Rowbottom sararowbottom@gmail.com Dance

Sarah Casey sarah.casey@alum.wpi.edu Flute

Sheila Murphy 1murphy2murphy@gmail.com Fiddle

Sheryl Jones beadiac@aol.com Fiddle

Steven Chervincky schervincky@trinity-hs.org Dance

Steven Klockow sklockow5@gmail.com Guitar

Su Peck supeck6@gmail.com Fiddle

Sue Grant suemotleygrant@cox.net Fiddle

Sue Volmer fiddleschuss@gmail.com Fiddle

Susan Ehrlich susan.ehrlich@gmail.com Fiddle

Theresa Travers classical63@gmail.com Fiddle

Tim Stephenson tim.stephenson@gmail.com Fiddle

Tom Frederick frederickinac@gmail.com Fiddle

Tori Bell toribell14@gmail.com Community song

Virginia Cummings virginiacummings@comcast.net Community song

Wayne Gersen wgersen@hotmail.com Guitar

Will Norton willhnorton@gmail.com Flute

Yasmina Zeichner yasminazeichner@gmail.com Fiddle

Zuriah Meacham zuriah@berkeley.edu Dance

FACULTY

Name Email Address

Anastasia DesRoches anastasiadesroches@gmail.com Fiddle Faculty

Frank Ferrel fferrel@aol.com Fiddle Faculty

Laurel Martin laurelkmartin2@gmail.com Fiddle Faculty

Lissa Schneckenburger lissafiddle@gmail.com Fiddle Faculty
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Caitlin Warbelow caitlin.warbelow@gmail.com Fiddle Faculty

Armand Aromin armandaromin@gmail.com Dance Faculty

Pierre Chartrand cadence@danse.qc.ca Dance Faculty

Sabra MacGillivray celtictouch@hotmail.com Dance Faculty

Matt Heaton heaton.matt@gmail.com Guitar Faculty

Keith Murphy flyingtent@icloud.com Guitar Faculty

Neil Pearlman pearlmanster@gmail.com Piano Faculty

Susan MacLean macleansusan@hotmail.com Piano Faculty

Shannon Heaton shannonfheaton@gmail.com Flute Faculty

Emily Troll emilytrollmusic@gmail.com Accordion Faculty

Liz Hanley lizhanleymusic@gmail.com Song Faculty

Mairi Chaimbeul mchaimbeul@gmail.com Harp Faculty

Frances Cunningham frances@bouzoukipower.com Bouzouki Faculty

BOARD MEMBERS / DIRECTORS

April Verch director@acadiatrad.org
Heather McAslan heather@acadiatrad.org
Mari Black mari@mariblack.com
Kieran Jordan kieranjordandancers@gmail.com
Dave Wasserman dave@acadiatrad.org
Ellen Mahoney edandellen@maine.rr.com
Shelley Keimach smkeimach@gmail.com
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